Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526007EN   page 1
March 24, 2022 2:29 PM
Top Product Features
• Includes integral mounting spike for easy installation
• Precision-machined aluminum, brass, bronze, copper or stainless steel
• Stainless steel hardware
• Siphon Protection System (S.P.S.)
• Holds up to three optical accessories
• Three-year warranty
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Cambria 230 MR16 Halogen Photometry Data  page 3
• Cambria 230 LED Photometry Data  page 4
• Product Warranty
Dimensions
Cambria 230
LED / Halogen
Accent / Flood
Typical Applications
• Hospitality • Commerical Landscape • Outdoor Area/Site •  Residential
• Architectural
TECHNICAL DATA
8W LED, L70/60,000 hours at 25°C
Low Voltage: 50W Halogen MR16
Product Certification
Product Features
4.5"
[114mm]
11.25"
[286mm]
2.25"
[114mm]
Cambria 230 LED
PS526007EN   page 2
March 24, 2022 2:29 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 230-6LED2721-12-CS
Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
Series
Source
 (for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish (1)
230=LED or MR16 Cambria Uplight w/ Integral
Ground Spike
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16, GU5.3 Base 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
8LED=8W LED 27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K*
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=5W LED AM=Amber (585-595nm)* 25=25° Narrow
Notes Notes Notes Notes
* Not Title 20 compliant.* Not Title 20 compliant. (1) Consult factory for premium/natural metals material finish.(1) Consult factory for premium/natural metals material finish.
Optical Accessories - Order Separately
Filters (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Lenses (2.00″ Diameter) Optical Louvers
(2.00″ Diameter)
Filters (2.00" Diameter) Optical Lenses (2.00" Diameter) Optical Louvers (2.00" Diameter)
F71=Peach Dichroic
F72=Amber Dichroic
F73=Green Dichroic
F74=Medium Blue
F75=Yellow Dichroic
F76=Red Dichroic
F77=Dark Blue Dichroic
F78=Light Blue Dichroic
F79=Neutral Density Dichroic
F80=Magenta Dichroic
F22=Red Color
F33=Blue Color
F44=Green Color
F55=Yellow Color
F66=Mercury Vapor
LSL=Linear Spread Lens (elongates
standard beam spread)
DIF=Diffused lens (provides even
illumination)
OSL=Overall Spread Lens (increases
standard beam spread)
LVR=45° Hex Cell Louver (reduces
glare)
Notes Notes Notes
___=Standard Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
CRS=Center Rear Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
FM=Rear Flush Mount, 1/2” NPS
FL=Flush Lens, Side Swivel Stem, 1/2” NPS
Product Specifications
Material
• Housing and hood are precision-machined from
corrosion-resistant billet stock 6061-T6 aluminum,
C360 brass, C932 bronze*, C110 copper or 303/304
stainless steel
Finish
• Fixtures constructed from 6061-T6 aluminum are
double protected by an ROHS* compliant chemical
film undercoating and polyester powdercoat paint
finish, surpassing the rigorous demands of the
outdoor environment
• A variety of standard colors are available. Brass,